KINGS INTERHIGH ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025

|Io_am< weeks

Term 1 | Aug-Dec 2024 Term 2 | Jan-Apr 2025 Term 3 | Apr-Jul 2025
Monday Wk No Monday Wk No Monday Wk No King's InterHigh

6-Aug elcome Eve aff Directed Da 06-Jan 14 21-Apr Tuesday 22 April Start 26
02-Sep Stunning Start Mon 2nd 1 13-Jan 15 28-Apr 27 Term 1.1 Begins Monday 2 September 2024
09-Sep 2 20-Jan 16 05-May Bank Holiday 5th May 28 Term 1.1 Ends Friday 18 October 2024
16-Sep 3 27-Jan 17 12-May 29 Term 1.2 Begins Monday 4 November 2024
23-Sep 4 03-Feb 18 19-May 30 Term 1.2 Ends Friday 13 December 2024
30-Sep 5 Half Term Holidays
07-Oct 6 02-Jun 31 Term 2.1 Begins Monday 6 January 2025
14-Oct 7 09-Jun 32 Term 2.1 Ends Friday 14 February 2025
21-Oct Half Term Holidays 03-Mar 21 16-Jun 33 Term 2.2 Begins Monday 24 February 2025
28-Oct 10-Mar 22 23-Jun 34 Term 2.2 Ends Friday 4 Apnil 2025
04-Nov 8 17-Mar 23 30-Jun Term 3 ends 4 July 35
11-Nov 9 24-Mar! 24 0 Term 3.1 Begins Tuesday 22 April 2025
18-Nov 10 31-Mar| Term 2 Ends 4 April 25 4 Term 3.1 Ends Friday 23 May 2025
25-Nov 11 07-Ap Terim 3.2 Begins Monday 2 June 2025
02-Dec 12 4-Ap 8 er Break 20 Term 3.2 Ends Friday 4 July 2025
09-Dec Term 1 Ends 13 Dec 13 ood Friday 18/04/20 Aug

6-De aster Monda 04/20 Aug Bank Holidays 2025 18th April, 21st Apni, 5th May, 26th May, 25th August

D e olid 8-Aug
0-De Aug B olida Aug

Directed Days

Tuesday 27th Aug to Friday 30th Aug
Monday 21st to Thurs 24th Oct
Monday 16th Dec to Tues 17th Dec
Thurs 2nd Jan to Friday 3rd Jan
Monday 7th July to Friday 11th July
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